
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SECTOR

Diploma  in House ElectricianBUI-139 One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

One Year    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,000/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,     500/-

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

Rs. 2,500/-    

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

10  Pass

BUI-140

BUI-141

BUI-142

BUI-143

BUI-144

BUI-145

BUI-146

BUI-147

Course Code Electrical And Electronics Sector Eligibility Duration Exam Fees

Diploma  in Electronics

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

th

Diploma  in A/C Mechanic

Diploma  in Cell Phone Repairing

Advanced Diploma In Electrical & Electronics Technology

Advanced  Diploma in Electronics & Communication Technology

Advanced  Diploma in House Electrician

Advanced Diploma in A/C Mechanic

Advanced Diploma in Solar Engineering Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

Two Year    

COMMUNITY
COLLEGE COURSE
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