

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS SECTOR

Course Code	Electrical And Electronics Sector	Eligibility	Duration	Exam Fees
BUI-139	Diploma in House Electrician	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-140	Diploma in Electronics	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-141	Diploma in A/C Mechanic	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-142	Diploma in Cell Phone Repairing	10 th Pass	One Year	Rs. 2,000/-
BUI-143	Advanced Diploma In Electrical & Electronics Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-144	Advanced Diploma in Electronics & Communication Technology	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-145	Advanced Diploma in House Electrician	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-146	Advanced Diploma in A/C Mechanic	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-
BUI-147	Advanced Diploma in Solar Engineering	10 th Pass	Two Year	Rs. 2,500/-

COMMUNITY COLLEGE COURSE